
                              Midwest Conference Championship Meet
                       Hosted by Beloit College - Beloit Club Golf Course
                                           Beloit, WI
                                        October 29, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1   34 Abrah Masterson          Sr Cornell College                21:58.8  5:54 
       2    2  243 Erin Artz                Sr St. Norbert                    22:05.6  5:56 
       3    3   35 Rachel Moline            Sr Cornell College                22:37.7  6:05 
       4    4  248 Taylor Domro             Fr St. Norbert                    22:52.1  6:09 
       5    5   85 Emma Zimmerman           Jr Grinnell                       23:06.0  6:12 
       6    6  160 Cassie Lira              Jr Lake Forest                    23:09.1  6:13 
       7    7  212 Joanna Podosek           Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                23:14.1  6:14 
       8    8   36 Marikate Murphy          Jr Cornell College                23:21.4  6:16 
       9    9   69 Emma Luhmann             Jr Grinnell                       23:23.8  6:17 
      10   10  256 Brittany Kozlowski       Sr St. Norbert                    23:25.4  6:17 
      11   11   12 Ellie Waddle             Sr Beloit                         23:36.1  6:20 
      12   12   30 Dominique Fleming        So Cornell College                23:36.3  6:20 
      13   13  257 Tori Nelsen              So St. Norbert                    23:37.8  6:21 
      14   14  255 Haley Joosten            Sr St. Norbert                    23:38.1  6:21 
      15   15  252 Abby Janto               Fr St. Norbert                    23:40.7  6:22 
      16   16  263 Graceanne Tarsa          So St. Norbert                    23:42.0  6:22 
      17   17   56 Anna Ahrens              So Grinnell                       23:43.3  6:22 
      18       259 Gretchen Price           So St. Norbert                    23:48.9  6:24 
      19       264 Alyssa Wegner            So St. Norbert                    23:55.0  6:25 
      20   18   66 Tori Laverdiere          Fr Grinnell                       24:00.2  6:27 
      21       258 Sarah Parbs              Jr St. Norbert                    24:02.6  6:27 
      22   19  153 Ashley Canner            Fr Lake Forest                    24:10.4  6:30 
      23   20  208 Caitlyn Allen            So Monmouth (Ill.)                24:10.8  6:30 
      24       253 Clarissa Jauregui        Jr St. Norbert                    24:16.4  6:31 
      25   21  159 Alexia Leonardo          Jr Lake Forest                    24:20.1  6:32 
      26   22  172 Kristen Whitney          Sr Lake Forest                    24:21.3  6:32 
      27   23  171 Abigail Toohey           Sr Lake Forest                    24:24.9  6:33 
      28   24  215 Kate Saulcy              So Monmouth (Ill.)                24:31.9  6:35 
      29   25  196 Christina Sedall         Fr Lawrence                       24:38.3  6:37 
      30       251 Kelly Heniff             So St. Norbert                    24:43.3  6:38 
      31   26   57 Nicole Arredondo         So Grinnell                       24:47.6  6:40 
      32   27    4 Shelby Kline             So Beloit                         24:49.4  6:40 
      33   28  155 Lauren Giurini           Fr Lake Forest                    24:52.1  6:41 
      34       249 McKenna Egnarski         So St. Norbert                    24:53.9  6:41 
      35   29  150 Ariane Balaram           Fr Lake Forest                    24:56.6  6:42 
      36   30  195 Erin Schrobilgen         Jr Lawrence                       24:59.0  6:43 
      37   31   31 Sandra Gomez             Jr Cornell College                25:01.4  6:43 
      38       161 Andrea Lorch             Sr Lake Forest                    25:02.1  6:43 
      39   32  133 Frances Larsen           Jr Knox                           25:03.2  6:44 
      40   33  214 Jessica Salinas          So Monmouth (Ill.)                25:06.0  6:44 
      41   34  192 Hannah Kinzer            Jr Lawrence                       25:08.4  6:45 
      42   35   39 Carly Pierson            Sr Cornell College                25:08.4  6:45 
      43   36  210 Kelci Foss               Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                25:11.4  6:46 
      44   37   37 Lily Niswonger           Jr Cornell College                25:14.2  6:47 
      45   38   80 Whitney Teagle           Jr Grinnell                       25:17.0  6:47 
      46   39   58 Madeleine Breunig        Fr Grinnell                       25:20.3  6:48 
      47   40  217 Amy Wollenburg           Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                25:21.4  6:49 
      48   41    5 Emma Koenig              Sr Beloit                         25:22.5  6:49 
      49       167 Monica Redfern           So Lake Forest                    25:39.1  6:53 
      50        28 Marissa Czapla           Fr Cornell College                25:41.3  6:54 
      51   42    9 Melissa Pelkey           So Beloit                         25:54.3  6:57 
      52       170 Emily Staufer            So Lake Forest                    25:59.7  6:59 
      53        74 Bridget O'Malley         Sr Grinnell                       26:01.1  6:59 
      54   43  191 Amy Hutchings            Sr Lawrence                       26:03.0  7:00 
      55        76 Jillian Rix              So Grinnell                       26:03.8  7:00 
      56        81 Meta Williams            Jr Grinnell                       26:07.4  7:01 
      57        29 Lexi Ferenzi             Fr Cornell College                26:14.2  7:03 
      58       254 Tatiana Johnson          Fr St. Norbert                    26:14.6  7:03 
      59   44    6 Jamie Manchen            So Beloit                         26:16.8  7:03 
      60   45  128 Meaghan Dorsey           Fr Knox                           26:17.8  7:04 
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      61   46  131 Rebecca Katz             Jr Knox                           26:23.4  7:05 
      62   47  190 Margaret Huck            Jr Lawrence                       26:30.8  7:07 
      63   48  193 Heidi Kroth              Fr Lawrence                       26:30.9  7:07 
      64       165 Olivia Parrott           Fr Lake Forest                    26:32.8  7:08 
      65        78 Alosha Southern          Sr Grinnell                       26:34.3  7:08 
      66       166 Estefania Ramirez        Fr Lake Forest                    26:41.4  7:10 
      67   49   11 Emily Sneed              Sr Beloit                         26:45.7  7:11 
      68   50  213 Katelynn Propes          Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                26:45.8  7:11 
      69       169 Kirsten Slora            Sr Lake Forest                    26:45.9  7:11 
      70       209 Natalie Bobak            So Monmouth (Ill.)                26:45.9  7:11 
      71       247 Alana Blegen             Jr St. Norbert                    26:54.8  7:14 
      72       163 Katherine Nolte          So Lake Forest                    27:05.0  7:16 
      73   51  188 Molly Doruska            So Lawrence                       27:07.9  7:17 
      74        83 Karin Yndestad           Sr Grinnell                       27:09.6  7:18 
      75   52  126 Elana Cope               Fr Knox                           27:17.7  7:20 
      76       164 Shelley Parat            Fr Lake Forest                    27:21.0  7:21 
      77        27 Morgan Barnard           Fr Cornell College                27:30.3  7:23 
      78       162 Julia Mastrobuono        Fr Lake Forest                    27:33.4  7:24 
      79       262 Julia Schroder           Jr St. Norbert                    27:36.6  7:25 
      80       152 Briana Campbell          Fr Lake Forest                    27:37.5  7:25 
      81   53    2 Joanna Furlan            Fr Beloit                         27:39.6  7:26 
      82        10 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                         27:40.0  7:26 
      83        33 Emma Krombholz           So Cornell College                27:41.4  7:26 
      84       260 Paulina Puskala          Sr St. Norbert                    27:43.5  7:27 
      85        79 Sydney Tardrew           Sr Grinnell                       27:44.0  7:27 
      86       235 Terrina Phillips         Fr Ripon                          27:51.3  7:29 
      87         7 Sophia Miliotis          So Beloit                         27:56.6  7:30 
      88        67 Nele Loecher             Sr Grinnell                       28:00.0  7:31 
      89         8 Caroline Murton          Jr Beloit                         28:03.8  7:32 
      90        82 Sophie Wynde             So Grinnell                       28:08.1  7:33 
      91   54  114 Rebecca Lucas            Fr Illinois College               28:15.3  7:35 
      92   55  124 Theresa Birzer           Sr Knox                           28:27.5  7:38 
      93        71 Terran Mott              Fr Grinnell                       28:29.1  7:39 
      94        26 Katie Baker              So Cornell College                28:29.5  7:39 
      95   56  136 Marisa Miller            Jr Knox                           28:41.2  7:42 
      96       189 Courtney Fine            Fr Lawrence                       28:45.3  7:43 
      97       154 Jacqueline Chapman       Fr Lake Forest                    28:46.2  7:43 
      98       234 Dianne Pedroza           Sr Ripon                          28:49.0  7:44 
      99       211 Kaley Lobb               Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                28:58.9  7:47 
     100        73 Nana Okamoto             Fr Grinnell                       28:59.8  7:47 
     101       231 Morgan Exner             Fr Ripon                          29:03.3  7:48 
     102   57  127 Rebecca Disomma          So Knox                           29:12.1  7:50 
     103       129 Mariel Guzman            Jr Knox                           29:21.7  7:53 
     104        38 Maya Peske               Fr Cornell College                29:29.7  7:55 
     105       245 Emily Beltran            Fr St. Norbert                    29:32.4  7:56 
     106         1 Sara Brown               Sr Beloit                         29:38.4  7:57 
     107       232 Amy Fels                 So Ripon                          29:43.1  7:59 
     108        61 Vanessa Chen             Fr Grinnell                       29:54.3  8:02 
     109   58  112 Ashley Devlin            Fr Illinois College               29:58.1  8:03 
     110        62 Cassidy Christiansen     Fr Grinnell                       30:03.2  8:04 
     111         3 Britta Johnson           Fr Beloit                         30:10.4  8:06 
     112       151 Jennifer Bolek           Fr Lake Forest                    30:16.0  8:08 
     113       194 Maureen Marshall         Sr Lawrence                       30:25.4  8:10 
     114   59  117 Skye Mibbs               Sr Illinois College               30:37.9  8:13 
     115   60  115 Sydney McClenning        Fr Illinois College               30:45.3  8:15 
     116   61  113 Ashlyn Haage             Fr Illinois College               31:01.1  8:20 
     117       168 Mallory Rose             Jr Lake Forest                    31:08.7  8:22 
     118       250 Maureen Gillespie        Fr St. Norbert                    31:14.3  8:23 
     119        63 Lauren Frankel           So Grinnell                       31:20.6  8:25 
     120   62  116 Kelsey Meegan            Fr Illinois College               31:23.8  8:26 
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     121        68 Ying Long                Sr Grinnell                       31:29.1  8:27 
     122       158 Casey Halkett            Fr Lake Forest                    32:26.2  8:43 
     123       123 Farzana Ahmed            So Knox                           33:26.2  8:59 
     124       134 Morgan Maddoram          Sr Knox                           34:47.7  9:20 
     125       137 Jaclyn Polit             Fr Knox                           35:49.1  9:37 
     126       125 Harper Colclasure        Fr Knox                           40:52.8 10:58 
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  1.    43  St. Norbert                           (23:07.8  115:39.0 1:32.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Erin Artz                 Sr 22:05.6
  2      4  Taylor Domro              Fr 22:52.1
  3     10  Brittany Kozlowski        Sr 23:25.4
  4     13  Tori Nelsen               So 23:37.8
  5     14  Haley Joosten             Sr 23:38.1
  6   ( 15) Abby Janto                Fr 23:40.7
  7   ( 16) Graceanne Tarsa           So 23:42.0
   
  2.    55  Cornell College                       (23:19.2  116:35.6 3:02.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Abrah Masterson           Sr 21:58.8
  2      3  Rachel Moline             Sr 22:37.7
  3      8  Marikate Murphy           Jr 23:21.4
  4     12  Dominique Fleming         So 23:36.3
  5     31  Sandra Gomez              Jr 25:01.4
  6   ( 35) Carly Pierson             Sr 25:08.4
  7   ( 37) Lily Niswonger            Jr 25:14.2
   
  3.    75  Grinnell                              (23:48.2  119:00.9 1:41.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Emma Zimmerman            Jr 23:06.0
  2      9  Emma Luhmann              Jr 23:23.8
  3     17  Anna Ahrens               So 23:43.3
  4     18  Tori Laverdiere           Fr 24:00.2
  5     26  Nicole Arredondo          So 24:47.6
  6   ( 38) Whitney Teagle            Jr 25:17.0
  7   ( 39) Madeleine Breunig         Fr 25:20.3
   
  4.    91  Lake Forest                           (24:05.2  120:25.8 1:15.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Cassie Lira               Jr 23:09.1
  2     19  Ashley Canner             Fr 24:10.4
  3     21  Alexia Leonardo           Jr 24:20.1
  4     22  Kristen Whitney           Sr 24:21.3
  5     23  Abigail Toohey            Sr 24:24.9
  6   ( 28) Lauren Giurini            Fr 24:52.1
  7   ( 29) Ariane Balaram            Fr 24:56.6
   
  5.   120  Monmouth (Ill.)                       (24:26.9  122:14.2 1:57.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Joanna Podosek            Jr 23:14.1
  2     20  Caitlyn Allen             So 24:10.8
  3     24  Kate Saulcy               So 24:31.9
  4     33  Jessica Salinas           So 25:06.0
  5     36  Kelci Foss                Jr 25:11.4
  6   ( 40) Amy Wollenburg            Jr 25:21.4
  7   ( 50) Katelynn Propes           Sr 26:45.8
   
  6.   165  Beloit                                (25:11.9  125:59.1 2:40.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Ellie Waddle              Sr 23:36.1
  2     27  Shelby Kline              So 24:49.4
  3     41  Emma Koenig               Sr 25:22.5
  4     42  Melissa Pelkey            So 25:54.3
  5     44  Jamie Manchen             So 26:16.8
  6   ( 49) Emily Sneed               Sr 26:45.7
  7   ( 53) Joanna Furlan             Fr 27:39.6
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  7.   179  Lawrence                              (25:27.9  127:19.5 1:52.5)
====================================================
  1     25  Christina Sedall          Fr 24:38.3
  2     30  Erin Schrobilgen          Jr 24:59.0
  3     34  Hannah Kinzer             Jr 25:08.4
  4     43  Amy Hutchings             Sr 26:03.0
  5     47  Margaret Huck             Jr 26:30.8
  6   ( 48) Heidi Kroth               Fr 26:30.9
  7   ( 51) Molly Doruska             So 27:07.9
   
  8.   230  Knox                                  (26:42.0  133:29.6 3:24.3)
====================================================
  1     32  Frances Larsen            Jr 25:03.2
  2     45  Meaghan Dorsey            Fr 26:17.8
  3     46  Rebecca Katz              Jr 26:23.4
  4     52  Elana Cope                Fr 27:17.7
  5     55  Theresa Birzer            Sr 28:27.5
  6   ( 56) Marisa Miller             Jr 28:41.2
  7   ( 57) Rebecca Disomma           So 29:12.1
   
  9.   292  Illinois College                      (30:07.6  150:37.7 2:45.8)
====================================================
  1     54  Rebecca Lucas             Fr 28:15.3
  2     58  Ashley Devlin             Fr 29:58.1
  3     59  Skye Mibbs                Sr 30:37.9
  4     60  Sydney McClenning         Fr 30:45.3
  5     61  Ashlyn Haage              Fr 31:01.1
  6   ( 62) Kelsey Meegan             Fr 31:23.8


